
  Faculty Contact Information 

Last Name: First Name: Email: 

Ames Garrett RAmesledbetter@bcps.org 

Auffarth Laura LAuffarth@bcps.org 

Bailey Hannah HBailey3@bcps.org 

Bodis Jennifer JBodis@bcps.org 

Bolt Amanda ABolt@bcps.org 

Braitman Jesse JBraitman@bcps.org 

Brown Karen KBrown16@bcps.org 

Bryant Brandi BBryant3@bcps.org 

Bryant Jovan JBryant8@bcps.org 

Bures Lori LBures@bcps.org 

Burkhardt Nick NBurkhardt@bcps.org 

Caster Emily ECaster@bcps.org 

Coots Kristina KCoots@bcps.org 

Crabbe Renee RCrabbe@bcps.org 

Curdie Jennifer JCurdie@bcps.org 

Curran Lisa LCurran@bcps.org 

Dauses Ashley ADauses@bcps.org 

DeVeaux Patricia PDeveaux@bcps.org 

Donahue Sarah SDonahue@bcps.org 

Farwell Carolyn CFarwell@bcps.org 

Feazell Thomas TFeazell@bcps.org 

Fedderick Monica MFedderick@bcps.org 

Fenwick Shannon SFenwick3@bcps.org 

Fiocco John JFiocco@bcps.org 

Floyd DJ DFloyd@bcps.org 

Gallagher Susan SGallagher2@bcps.org 

Gavin Patrick PGavin@bcps.org 

Giron Edwin EGiron@bcps.org 

Gossage Katie KGossage@bcps.org 

Hall Gail GHall5@bcps.org 

Hanmer John JHanmer@bcps.org 

Hawk Danielle DHawk@bcps.org 

Heitman Rene RHeitman@bcps.org 

Hoffmaster Sean SHoffmaster@bcps.org 

Holland Geoffrey GHolland@bcps.org 

Hummel Melissa MHummel2@bcps.org 

Hundley Thomas Thundley@bcps.org 

Imirie Glenn GImirie@bcps.org 

Jackson Allison AJackson8@bcps.org 

Jacurak Alaina AJacurak@bcps.org 

Jubb Amy AJubb@bcps.org 

Kane Adam AKane2@bcps.org 

Kellerman Melissa MSvendsen@bcps.org 

Kerns Stephanie SKerns@bcps.org 

Kirkpatrick Irene IKirkpatrick@bcps.org 

Krebs Jim JKrebs@bcps.org 

Kurtz Kelly KKurtz@bcps.org 

Lang Char Clang2@bcps.org 

Latanishen Paul PLatanishen@bcps.org 

Lord Jessica JLord@bcps.org 

Last Name: First Name: Email: 

Marrero David DMarrero@bcps.org 

Masel Katrina KMasel@bcps.org 

Maser Rob RMaser@bcps.org 

McCurdy Riley RMccurdy@bcps.org 

Metallo Melanie MMetallo2@bcps.org 

Milford Ryan RMilford@bcps.org 

Moroz Ken KMoroz@bcps.org 

Morrison Alexis AMorrison2@bcps.org 

Muller Jack JMuller2@bcps.org 

Neely Cory CNeely@bcps.org 

O-Brien-Woolston Megan MObrienwoolston@bcps.org 

Paragios Foula FParagios@bcps.org 

Peiser Kevin KPeiser@bcps.org 

Perdikakis Kelly KPerdikakis@bcps.org 

Pirie Christina CPirie@bcps.org 

Plesniak Jill JPlesniak@bcps.org 

Quach Sang SQuach@bcps.org 

Quinn Cheryl CQuinn@bcps.org 

Reiner David Dreiner@bcps.org 

Rittenhouse Elliot Erittenhouse@bcps.org 

Roberts Mitchell MRoberts7@bcps.org 

Rolle Kennis KRolle@bcps.org 

Roof Katie KRoof@bcps.org 

Rossi Matt MRossi3@bcps.org 

Saylor Kayla KSaylor2@bcps.org 

Scalice Joe JScalice@bcps.org 

Snyder Conrad CSnyder3@bcps.org 

Spencer Debra DSpencer2@bcps.org 

Spilker Marlo MSpilker@bcps.org 

Sporre Joshua JSporre2@bcps.org 

Stover Denise DStover@bcps.org 

Szopo Natalee NSzopo@bcps.org 

Thomas Steve SThomas12@bcps.org 

Thomas-Banos Jamie JThomasbanos@bcps.org 

Tidd Bryan BTidd@bcps.org 

Vaughan Deborah DVaughan@bcps.org 

Walsh Connor CWalsh2@bcps.org 

Warble Larry LWarble@bcps.org 

Western Hayley HWestern@bcps.org 

Whisner Michael MWhisner@bcps.org 

White Christie CWHite8@bcps.org 

Wolfe Leah AWolfe2@bcps.org 

Wolinski  Charlie CWolinski@bcps.org 

Wolinski Daryl DWolinski@bcps.org 

Wratchford Brian BWratchford@bcps.org 

Wray Nicole NWray@bcps.org 

Wright Christopher CWright4@bcps.org 

Wynne Jonathan JWynne@bcps.org 
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